
EP178
SERIES

DESIGN BUILT FOR
DURABILITY�

COMPACT BUT STRONG
PERFORMANCE

FUEL EFFICIENT &
DIRECT INJECTION

LIGHTWEIGHT
& PORTABLE

Model :

Speci�cations : 
Type:
 
Bore x Stroke: 
Displacement: 
Rated Speed: 
Rated Output: 
Max. Output: 
Fuel Tank Capacity:
Oil Capacity: 
Dimension :
Gross Weight:

EP178FQ (KEY)
EP178FP (THREAD)

Single-cylinder, vertical, 4-stroke,
air-cooled, direct injection
78 x 62mm
0.296L
3600rpm
4.0 kW
4.4kW
3.5 L
1.1 L
421 x 450 x 383 mm
35kg


