

TOKAI

TOKAI DIESEL ENGINE

High Torque • Fuel Efficient • Built for Heavy Duty Work



EP178 SERIES

Model :	EP178FQ (KEY) EP178FP (THREAD)
Specifications :	
Type:	Single-cylinder, vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled, direct injection
Bore x Stroke:	78 x 62mm
Displacement:	0.296L
Rated Speed:	3600rpm
Rated Output:	4.0 kW
Max. Output:	4.4kW
Fuel Tank Capacity:	3.5 L
Oil Capacity:	1.1 L
Dimension :	421 x 450 x 383 mm
Gross Weight:	35kg

- DESIGN BUILT FOR DURABILITY
- COMPACT BUT STRONG PERFORMANCE
- FUEL EFFICIENT & DIRECT INJECTION
- LIGHTWEIGHT & PORTABLE